
Audrey Hansen Northwest AEA Center IA 51250 ahansen@nwaea k12 ia

CONSULTANT 
NAME

CONTACT 
INFORMATION

CONSULTAN
PRIMARY O
ADDRESS

T 
FFICE 

PHONE # FAX # EMAIL

Kristine Croatt Keystone AEA  

1400 2nd Stree
Elkader, Iowa 
52043-9564

t NW, 
           563-

463
245-1480 ext. 

563-2452920 kcroatt@aea1.k12.ia.us

Virgene Hopkey AEA 267
3712 Cedar He
Cedar Falls, IA

ights Dr., 
  50613 641-454-2137 641-357-3201 vhopkey@aea767.k12.ia.us

Denise Wasko AEA 8
500 NE 6th St,
Pocahontas, IA

 
  50574

712-
2040

335-3588 ext. 
712-335-4600 dwasko@aea8.k12.ia.us

Judy Boland
Mississippi Ben
AEA

d MBAEA, 729 
Bettendorf, IA

21st St., 
  52722 563-344-6432 563-359-5967 jboland@aea9.k12.us

Mary Airy Grant Wood AEA 10
4401 6th Stree
Cedar Rapids, 

t SW, 
IA  52404 319-399-6725 319-399-6457 mairy@gwaea.org

Natlie Welter Heartland AEA 11

Heartland AEA
Corporate Dr.,
IA  50131

 11, 6500 
 Johnston, 515-

1238
270-0405, ex
6

t. 
515-270-5383 nwelter@aea11.k12.ia.us

Audrey Hansen Northwest AEA 
1382 4th Ave. 
Center, IA 51250,   

NE, Sioux 
712-712-722-4378722-4378 712-722-1643 ahansen@nwaea.k12.ia.us712-722-1643 . . .us

Mary Groen Northwest AEA
1520 Mornings
Sioux City, IA

ide Ave., 
  51106 712-222-6122 712-222-6108 mgroen@nwaea.k12.ia.us

Pamela Elwood Green Hills AEA
701 Walnut St.
IA  50022

, Atlantic, 712-
800-

243-1480 or 1
886-1480

-
712-243-1493 pelwood@aea13.org

Valerie Jensen Green Hills AEA 712-642-4112 712-642-2173 vjensen@ghaea.k12.ia.us

Anne Michel Great Prairie AEA
2814 North Co
Ottumwa, IA  5

urt, 
2501 641-682-8591 641-682-9083 anne.michel@gpaea.k12.ia.us
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